ITEM_NO. DESCRIPTION
BUTT SFLICE CLAMP
3/16—18 TRIMMED BOLT
3/16"—18 HEX NUT
3/16"—18 LOCK WASHER

INSTRUCTION SHEET

QTY.

DA [WIN|—=
—[N[N[N|

5.00

NOTES:

1. SCOPE: BUTT SPUCE KIT IS USED TO JOIN LADDER RACK END
SECTIONS.

2. SURFACE FINISH: BLACK SMOCOTH

3. EACH KIT SHOULD CONTAIN:

CATALOG NUMBER

DESCRIPTION

HLBSK

STRAIGHT SPLICE

DIMENSKINNG AND TOLERANCE FER

PRQJECT REFERENGCE:

_ (421) BUTT SPLICE h;:bérgpsggcq. CR.S) R . Hubbell Premise Wiring
LA Ezg 3;16—18 HEX NUT 9 N leancrs " [MATERIAL: HUBBELL INCORPORATED (Delaware)
- XX = 01 (25
: (2) 3/16-18 LOCK WASHER : o = 2o0s T 4 Lorcfo Hil Road, Skmingkn, Comechout 09576
(1) INSTRUCTION SHEET PART NO. 77896H01 < '»(”(ANZE‘%ZLE’*(;?S}E) TIMLE: RACKS/LADDER RACKS
o IN ACCEPTING OUR DRAWINGS, DRAWN BY: CABLE MANAGEMENT
7 BLUEPRINTS, OR SUPFORTING PAUL S. MAGUIRE 04/23/02 ASSY,BUTT SLICE KIT
g 33“’0%@‘%#%@55.“%‘%”& CHECKED BY: SZE |[DRAWING NO. REV.
L'IL NOT TO CASCLOSE TO OTHERS
A | 4613 |04/23/02 INITIAL RELEASE PSM | MMA TE IDEAS, INFORMATION, OF APP:;V’:QR:_'C ABBY 14/28/02 | C C11256 A
REV. | EON DATE DESCRIPTION CHG BY | APPD BY QF SAVE WITHOUT FERMISIN M. MAROVIC ABBY 04/28/a2 SCALE: 11 [sHEET 1 oF 1




